M
O
C
2
2
3
M
, M

le
rs
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Figure 10. Top Marks
Table 1.  Top Mark Definitions
Part Number Package Packing Method
MOC223M Small Outline 8-Pin Tube (100 Units)
MOC223R2M Small Outline 8-Pin Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC223VM Small Outline 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (100 Units)
MOC223R2VM Small Outline 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOCD223M Small Outline 8-Pin Tube (100 Units)
MOCD223R2M Small Outline 8-Pin Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOCD223VM Small Outline 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (100 Units)
MOCD223R2VM Small Outline 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)